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PURBECK MOTOCROSS CLUB & 3|7/

PRESENTS

IMIPORTANT

Spectators attending this meeting do so ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK. Itisa condition of admission that all persons having any connection
with this promotion and/or organising and/or conduct of this meeting, including the owners of the land and drivers and the owners of the vehicles
and the passengers in the vehicles are absolved from all liability arising out of accidents causing damage or personal injury to Spectators
ONLY CROSS THE TRACK AT THE OFFICIAL TRACK CROSSING. DO NOT CROSS THE TRACK DURING RACING.



Alarge supply of

KING HOTOCROSS TYRES AT VERY Lowmlcas

Buy one bottle of Putoline & get one free

1994 CLOTHING IN STOCK -
NEW '94 Fox, Wulf & O'Neal gear in stock NOW! -
Sprocket kits at very low prices!

Vs

Agents for ESTH TR 2|
% SIGELF M®
@ o= & Ssilkolene

Unit 6, Shakespeare Business Centre, :
Hathaway Close, Eastieigh, Hampshire

(Just off Shakespeare Road)

TEL: 0703 618823 or 0703 642488
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GLOVES, EXHAUST REPACK KITS,

PURBECK MCC

at CORSCOMBE
on

SUNDAY 3rd JULY 1994

By Kind Permission of Mr.Ricketts.

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

SECRETARY \GE MEHESMEEFTING. o e o oo = o wisse Audrey Palmer
CEERIGEOENRHE L COURSERS. S8 (000 | Sy o e Siiae MRS Alf Stearn
CHIEFOMARSHAT Loy, wropti Sho siiniio . o St i Sl Rex Hawkins
B2 SIGIORRITIR S e R L A Audrey,Juanita,Audrey W
AN IR SEHRESTEREISFeioi S Mot st tant st East) CRN S onpr s S Lo B James King
S L O Jim Shipton
SERUTERNERR GG e e o 0 o et T Purbeck Lads
ANNOUNCGERIHEIC s s e e el e A o ol halahe & alae e Steve Bailey
AMCASS BIRIVERIDEE S s S it e S Bridgwater & Chard
LIS WL 1) 1 e oSN S A e R Slchet B Weymouth St Johns




TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SCRUTINEERING

PRACTICE

RACING COMMENCES

EVENTS: -
s G N
28 it 122
Ej S o nlE
4. Gt lid,
Ston | HEE T i

8.30am -

10.00am
EXPERTS
SENIORS
JUNIORS

11.00am

9.30am

ORDER OF RACING

JUNIORS UNLIMITED -Gr.l
SENIORS UNLIMITED
EXPERTS UNLIMITED
SUPER SENIORS UNLIMITED

JUNIORS UNLIMITED - Gr.2

INTERVAL TO BE ANNOUNCED
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
*Denotes under 18 year olds

Trophies awarded to 5th Place

(Vouchers for Experts)

Points Scoring System for Today’s Meeting

The first rider in each race gains 15 points, second 12 points, third 10

proints, fourth 8 points, fifth. 6[)01n1 sixth 5 points, sevgnth 4 points, elghth

wvonns1nnU12ponnsandtenﬂ11ponn

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the hlghest number of
points. All races shown in the programme will count. Any additional races
not shown in the programme will not count towards overall positions. Any

ties will be settled by the results of the last race in each class.

<

JUNIORS UNLIMITED - Group 1
White Numbers on Black Plates

No: Neame

125cce

42 Scott Laker

66 Stephen Loxton
69 Kevin Hillman
78 Luke Hutton
e

250¢cc

15 Andreu Coombs

18 Gary Bickers

23 Darren Rossiter
30 Martyn Fry

70 Richard White

76 Nicholas Jay

89 Daniel Thorne

96 Nathan Hall

152 Michael Mattheus

163 Robert Birchall
1{©

500cc

1 Paul Dean
37 Andrew Hughes

Late Entries:

G
2k b

5 1o i2
i IS \o
P e
2 4 &

;
Bie!

inal

osn

Mach cc

HON
HON
YAM
KAU

KAUW
KAW
KA
HON
Suz
suz
Suz
HON
HON
HON

KAU
HON

125
125
125
125

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

500
6060

Club

CHRISTCHURCH
CHARD

PURBECK

SOUTH WEST DEVON

STREET TOR WEST
STREET TOR WEST
BRIDGWATER
STREET TOR WEST
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
CHARD
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH

CHRISTCHURCH
YEOVIL



No: Name

125cc

1 James Mears
62 Gareth Lush
71 Guy Turton

250cc

8 Guy Bolton

20 Nicholas Bishop
33 Michael Chubb

2/ Y Sa s
s LOL1it LEW1S

35 Martin Cole

48 Kevin Plumley

53 Mark Geard

56 Michael Perham
121 Peter laurence
131 Kevin Maynard*

500cc

31 Timothy Handscomb
65 Timothy Hawkins
66 Stephen Edgington

Late Entries:

SENIORS UNLIMITED
White Numbers on Green Plates

1 2 3

Total

Pts

Final
Posn

Mach cc

KAW
KAW
Suz

Suz
Suz
KAL
KAW
HON
HON
HON
KAW
KAW
HON

KAY
KTM
HON

125
325
125

250
250
250
2568
250
250
250
250
250
250

500
620
500

Club

SOUTH WEST DEVON
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH

CHRISTCHURCH
FORDINGBRIDGE
CHARD
TEIGNBRIDGE
YEOVIL

YEOVIL
BRIDGWATER
CHARD
TEIGNBRIDGE
STREET TOR WEST

CHRISTCHURCH
WEST SOMERSET
CHARD

7

o

EXPERTS UNLIMITED
No: Name Races 1 2 3 8| Tatal “Eipal
Pts Posn
125cc - Yellow Numbers on Blue Plates
15 Jason Palmer = @ ——= ——= ——o ——= =Nz
16 Scott Empson 0 @o——— ——— ——- e SR
25 Mark Bonning = ==00——= ——— ——o Sime ===  “THON
32 Trevor Gilbert = =  —== === —— e == 'Sil7
33 Stephen Elford = = == Soe —en e Smie HON
250cc - Black Numbers on White Plates
2 David Cole Sme s stm | = ———  HON
3 Steven Fish = —oe —em o 2E2 ——= KA
9 Alex Hartley @ = = === —oe ——o i o AL
10 Andrew Slocombe @ @ ——— ——— ——o — —— KTM
11 Lee Payne - e ———  HON
14 Robert Watts = = oo e - === ——— KL
20 Nicholas Lane = = = === e ——o ——— =
26 Rob Sartin = ==000 —em e o — — YAM
30 Justin Bartlett = = ——— ——= ——- s == KA
73 Adrian Knight = == == ——— —— — 1 NSh
75 Jonathan Evans =0 ——= —mm ——o e ———  HOWN
76 Peter Wentworth @ = ——= —ee oo rol e YAM
79 Frank Hayden @~ = ——— ——— —— _— 2= i
89 Stephen Bunter — e e o s—h ST
114 \Warren Berthiaume =  ——c ——= —— A ———  HON
154 Julian Ryan e S e ——— SUZ
180 Scott Empson =t —=— KAy
500cc - Black Numbers on Yellow Plates
36 Darren Langdon et e e Al HON

Late Entries:

Mach cc

125
125
125
125
125

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

500

Club

PURBECK
CHRISTCHURCH
YEOVIL
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH

YEOVIL
BRIDGWATER
STREET TOR WEST
BRIDGWATER
STREET TOR WEST
STREET TOR WEST
CHARD

YEOVIL

YEOVIL
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH

CHARD



SUPER SENIORS UNLIMITED

White Numbers on Red Plates

No: Name Races 1 2 3 Total Final Mach cc
Pts Posn

125ee
5 Aaron Wright =0 o——= —== ——= —— — SUZA025
61 Peter Extance = = = 0o——= —ee= ——- —— e KAW 100

250cc
4  Lennard Sadler =0 === ———= —— — - KAW 250
9 Timothy Hill = === —em oo - —-— SUz 258
17 Nigel Eades === ——— ——- _— —_— Stz 250
40 Steven locke 000 o——= ——— ——o —-— —-— KAW 250
51 Alastair Dennis = = === === ——= — —— KAW 250
54 Jeremy Cox = @——= ——— ——— -— - YAM 250
55 James White = =0 @——= ——— ——o - —— YAM 250
129 John Gapper @ ——= ——— ——— —-— ——= YAM 250
186 Christopher Lippitt — —-== === ——= - —— SUzZ 250

500cc
67 Alex Luckes = 00@6——= ——— —— — —_— KAW 500

Late Entries:

Club

CHARD
CHRISTCHURCH

CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
FORDINGBRIDGE
STREET TOR UWEST
CHARD
TEIGNBRIDGE
YEOVIL

YEOVIL
CHRISTCHURCH

STREET TOR WEST

No:

Name

25cc

56
68
70
122

Andrew Hart
Dean Pitman
Richard Holmes
Nigel Marshall

250cc

17
2
27
65
735
77
83
112
55

Lawton Brooks
Andrew Bell
Brian UWyles
Michael Maund
Richard Hacon
Michael Torah
Simon Watson
Stephan Carter
Paul Havill

500cc

6
48

David Lowman
Gary Savage

Late Entries:

JUNIORS UNLIMITED - Group 2
White Numbers on Black Plates

Races

1 AN

Total i
Bta Final

S

asn

Mach cc

KAU
KAW
KAUY
HON

KAW
KAUY
KAW
Suz
KTHM
Suz
Suz
Suz
HON

KTM
KAWY

125
125
325
125

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

500
500

Club

FORDINGBRIDGE
STREET TOR WEST
PURBECK
CHRISTCHURCH

BRIDGWATER
BRIDGWATER

CHARD
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
SOUTH WEST DEVON
PURBECK
CHRISTCHURCH

CHRISTCHURCH
BRIDGWATER



PURBECK CLUBS NEXT EVENT IS
AUGUST 28th & 29th 1994
VENUE TO BE ANNOUNCED
Enguiries to Secretary, AUDREY PALMER
TEL: 0202 742586

X
¥ ¥
X¥Xxx
X¥XXXX¥
XXXXXEXX
¥¥XXXFXXXX
XXXXXXXXXEXRY
¥XXXFFXXXNXXRXX
FAXXXXXXXEXNRXXRX

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO JOIN THE PURBECK CLUB
CLUB MEETINGS ARE HELD AT
'"ANTELOPE INN',K WAREHAM
TUESDAYS 8.30pm FORTNIGHTLY
ENQUIRIES TO: SECRETARY, AUDREY PALMER
TEL: 0202 742586

POOLLE -
MOTORCYCILIES

DORSET'S DISTRIBUTOR OF

YAMAHA

ROAD & MOTOCROSS
EVERYTHING YOU NEEDI

WITH A RANGE OF

DIANESE CLOTHING, HELMETS,
BOOTS, LUGGAGE,

ACCESSORIES,ALARMS, TYRES,

SPARES AND FULL WORKSHOP
& MOT STATION.

WHY GO ANYWHERE ELSE?

poinese  YAHAHA

YAMAHA MOTOR EUROPE NV
Tute e coordinati per molo IC 0107025 92U IK

138 Stanley Green Road
Poole, Dorset

Telephone 0202 670023

K CLOSED MONDAYS £




